
11

1,210

91,16932

91
0

32
86
9

9

15
0

600

opening this side

op
en

in
g 

th
is

 s
id

e

Fall

Fa
ll

Fall

RH Drain

Rear Drain

Salsa 1200 x 900
SALSA BASE 

SCREEN OPTIONS

872

700

457

872

1172

622

569

HR SR FX

1,500
1,380

46
0

12
0

60

B B

A

A

1,800
1,680

46
0

12
0

60

B B

A

A

900

10
0

G1

35

65Ø

¼

Ø

EI - ROC - 1500

EI - ROC - 1800

R
ococo 1500 / 1800

TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW

Section A-A Section B-B


	Ei - ROC - 1500_1800

